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Anlage
Lehenstr., 71397 Leutenbach

Sportwart/in
Rohm, Jannik

T 015255959092 janni.roechm@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Lammle, Philipp
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Patrick Heller

m 015170182439; paddy.heller@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sommer, Robin
Stein, Torsten
Lammle, Philipp
Drach, Jorg
Sommer, Stefan
Heyking, Nicolai
Roéhm, Marvin
Sanger, Frank
Zanke, Patrick
Moser, Kevin
Heller, Tim

Hilt, Alexander
Wanner, Kai
Muller, Marcel
Kunz, Edwin
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Sommer, Marc
E2 Heller, Patrick

E3 Jeutter, Raphael

E4 Braun, Simon
E5 Pichler, Armin
E6 Rohm, Jannik
E7 Brandle, Klaus

E8 Lachenmaier, Ralf

E9 Specht, Philipp
E10Albeck, Felix

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19353442
18050237
18355190
18455157
18850885
19459613
19450209
17850266
17656917
19358596
19051424
19357554
19155076
19255825
19151787

17950264
18750066
17650044
19051923
17250270
19252043
15950523
17550417
18450539
19350472

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E1l1Liebig, Holger
E12Bihrer, Markus
E13Kutschker, Daniel
El14Milosevic, lvica (SRB*)
E15Kirchner, Jochen
E16Busch, Steffen
E17Gasser, Christoph
E18Mdller, Uwe Steffen
E19Lachenmaier, Sebastian
E20Luppert, Dennis
E21Fuchs, Sebastian
E22Dittrich, Florian
E23Finze, Roland
E24Gempp, Markus
E25Hermann, Valentin
E26Lachenmaier, Holger
E27May, Christian
E28Merz, Thomas
E29Peuckert, Andreas
E30Schwarz, Arne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16950592
17753386
17753047
16404721
17150596
16650820
17956172
16550848
19255830
19052111
18066702
19051416
13800803
17052749
19252068
17250452
17250644
17280933
16550948
16752478

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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